In our continuing strategy to deliver unparalleled circuit protection solutions,
technical expertise and application leadership, we proudly introduce the
WICKMANN Group and its products to the Littelfuse portfolio.
041006 www.littelfuse.com
 STD120 1.20A 2.7 15V 100 5.00 @ 6.00 1.20 0.085 0.160 0.220 • •
 STD120S 1.20A 2.7 15V 100 5.00 @ 6.00 1.20 0.085 0.160 0.220 • •
 STD175 1.75A 3.8 15V 100 5.00 @ 8.75 1.50 0.050 0.090 0.120 • •
 STD175S 1.75A 3.8 15V 100 5.00 @ 8.75 1.50 0.050 0.090 0.120 • •
 STD200 2.00A 4.4 24V 100 4.00 @ 10.00 1.90 0.030 0.060 0.100 • •
 STD350 3.50A 6.3 24V 100 3.00 @ 20.00 2.50 0.017 0.031 0.050 • •
 STD420 4.20A 7.6 24V 100 6.00 @ 20.00 2.90 0.012 0.024 0.040 • •
cU
Ru
s
TÜ